
LOT 8 CHARLESTON COURT S/D.

ORB 779-1087, 929-1734, WD 1053-

WINEBERG ROBERT MERRIL III/WINEBERG BARBARA JEAN
991 SW CHARLESTON CRT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07979-208

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/16/2016 DF 0.54 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
1

203,072
18,988
23,125

245,185
67,508

177,677
HX HB 51,411

126,266
245,185

0

249,836

1091/1806 8/02/2006 WD Q I 272,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERNON & TISCHE LOCKE

ROBERT & BARBARA WI

1053/1181 7/27/2005 WD Q I 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN CRAWFORD

VERNON S & TISCHE L
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2495 POOL 160 10/22/2002

2217 SFR 420 10/23/2001

2007HX Base Yr

991 SW CHARLESTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,336 118.5030 132.72 310,034 2002 2002 0 0 0 34.50 65.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1953

BAS 1,953 100 1,953 169,777

FGR 507 55 279 24,254

FOP 115 30 34 2,955

FOP 234 30 70 6,085

2,809 2,336 203,072

BAS= W8 FOP= N9 W26 S9 E26$ W26 N9 W12 S9 W16 S28 FGR= S21
E11 S2 E12 N23 W23 $ E23 FOP= S4 E20 N4 W2 N5 W7 S5 W11$ E11
N5 E7 S5 E2 S6  R3 D3  E5  U3 R3  N2 E8 N7 E2 N11 W2 N14$.

BAS

826

9

12

9

16

28

23 11

5

7

5

2

6

4.2
5

4.2

2
8

7

2

11

2

14

FOP 9

26

9

26

FGR21

11
2

12

23

23 FOP
4

20

4

2

5

7

5

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,030.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,060

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 4 78 312.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,560

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 32 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 13,440

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 38 38 964.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,928

18,988

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


